
FY20

Residential TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

< 1200 17,340.00          950.31                 172.78            10,046.09           3,949.32        2,221.49       

1200-1299 23,571.00          1,237.48              226.28            13,152.62           5,737.18        3,217.44       

1300-1399 18,632.00          1,000.54              184.46            10,622.10           4,372.93        2,451.97       

1400-1499 43,793.00          2,408.62              446.69            25,426.22           9,941.01        5,570.47       

1500-1599 31,056.44          1,664.63              295.04            17,643.16           7,323.11        4,130.51       

1600-1699 27,263.00          1,483.11              267.18            15,722.57           6,259.58        3,530.56       

1700-1799 53,907.00          2,975.67              544.46            31,492.47           12,080.56      6,813.84       

1800-1899 27,187.00          1,525.19              269.15            16,072.95           5,959.39        3,360.31       

1900-1999 46,122.00          2,605.89              470.44            27,557.90           9,907.01        5,580.76       

2000-2099 17,826.00          991.13                 181.83            10,501.30           3,935.98        2,215.77       

2100-2199 17,116.00          960.21                 172.87            10,175.46           3,715.88        2,091.58       

2200-2299 4,246.00            239.90                 44.16              2,545.90             906.10           509.94          

2300-2399 17,423.00          994.85                 177.71            10,528.72           3,660.57        2,061.14       

2400-2499 18,022.00          1,039.87              189.23            10,962.78           3,730.55        2,099.56       

2500-2599 18,550.00          1,049.93              189.21            11,150.41           3,945.59        2,214.87       

2600-2699 29,934.00          1,712.22              314.31            18,098.10           6,283.15        3,526.23       

2700-2799 2,816.00            161.64                 29.00              1,713.54             584.04           327.78          

2800-2899 11,740.00          679.75                 124.44            7,180.18             2,405.53        1,350.10       

2900-2999 16,611.00          966.76                 174.42            10,212.39           3,367.05        1,890.33       

3000-3099 12,262.00          716.10                 127.52            7,580.37             2,458.53        1,379.48       

3100-3199 10,177.00          596.37                 108.89            6,318.90             2,019.12        1,133.72       

>3200 74,364.99          4,357.79              795.71            46,173.22           14,754.01      8,284.26       

All other Housing 206,451.94        11,292.92            2,126.45         119,907.29         46,782.01      26,343.27     

Total 746,411.37        41,610.86            7,632.24         440,784.64         164,078.20    92,305.39     

FY20

Commercial (Non-Residential) TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Com/Shop Ctr 50,000 sf or less 86,909.09          3,206.95              747.42            76,732.04           6,222.69       

Com/Shop Ctr 100,001-200,000 sf -                     -                        -                  -                      Parks Impact -                

Office/Inst 25,000 sf or less 106,240.86        9,869.78              1,667.98         75,547.88           Fees are not 19,155.23     

Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 sf 184,368.33        18,473.71            2,083.36         128,099.12         collected on 35,712.15     

Office/Inst 50,001 sf - 100,000 sf -                     -                        -                  -                      Commercial -                

Office/Inst over 100,000 sf -                     -                        -                  -                      Permits -                

Light Industrial 62,148.05          7,662.85              565.55            39,022.76           14,896.89     

Warehousing 98,742.33          3,643.59              849.18            87,179.60           7,069.95       

Lodging 79,869.11          2,947.17              686.87            70,516.44           5,718.63       

Elementary School -                     -                        -                  -                      -                

Secondary School -                     -                        -                  -                      -                

Manufacturing 6,897.00            254.50                 59.31              6,089.36             493.83          

Total 625,174.77        46,058.54            6,659.67         483,187.19         -                 89,269.36     

07/01/19 thru 06/30/20 TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Residential 746,411.37        41,610.86            7,632.24         440,784.64         164,078.20    92,305.39     

Commercial 625,174.77        46,058.54            6,659.67         483,187.19         89,269.36     

Total 1,371,586.14     87,669.40            14,291.91       923,971.82         164,078.20    181,574.75   

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

JULY 19 thru JUNE 20

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

JULY 19 thru JUNE 20



FY20
RESIDENTIAL IMPACT FEES



Residential <1200  $1405.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.48% 1.00% 57.94% 22.78% 12.81%

2019-MSS-RES-00339 7/3/2019 1,405.00  4771 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-RES-00506 7/29/2019 175.00     306 S DAVIS ST OWNER 175.00      9.59        1.74      101.39      39.86        22.42          

2019-MSS-RES-00462 8/8/2019 385.00     537 S 01ST ST W MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION 385.00      21.10      3.84      223.05      87.69        49.32          

2018-MSS-RES-01020 8/15/2019 36.00       134 UNIVERSITY AVE OWNER 36.00        1.97        0.36      20.86        8.20          4.61            

2019-MSS-RES-00425 8/27/2019 1,925.00  2304-A BURLINGTON AVE REYNOLDS HOMES LLC 1,925.00   105.50    19.18    1,115.27   438.43      246.62        

2019-MSS-RES-00688 9/27/2019 278.00     519 HASTINGS AVE KOEMANS CONSTRUCTION 278.00      15.24      2.77      161.06      63.32        35.62          

2019-MSS-RES-00839 11/7/2019 1,405.00  224 BENTON AVE OWNER 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-SWR-00595 11/14/2019 1,405.00  630 ANGELS CT POOLEY EXCAVATING INC 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2018-MSS-RES-00833 1/13/2020 169.00     316 DALY AVE SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION INC 169.00      9.26        1.68      97.91        38.49        21.65          

2020-MSS-COM-00004 1/14/2020 27.00       1810 DEFOE ST OWNER 27.00        1.48        0.27      15.64        6.15          3.46            

2019-MSS-RES-00564 1/22/2020 1,405.00  920 MITCHELL ST APT A CLEARWATER GROUP 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-RES-00566 1/22/2020 1,405.00  920 MITCHELL ST APT B CADE LLC 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-RES-00567 1/22/2020 1,405.00  920 MITCHELL ST APT C CADE LLC 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-RES-00568 1/22/2020 1,405.00  920 MITCHELL ST APT D CADE LLC 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2019-MSS-RES-00355 2/25/2020 1,405.00  4887 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2020-MSS-RES-00204 6/2/2020 1,405.00  2621 THAMES ST OWNER 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2020-MSS-SWR-00286 6/5/2020 1,405.00  437 HIGHTON ST W M S CONTRACTING 1,405.00   77.00      14.00    814.00      320.00      180.00        

2020-MSS-RES-00277 6/26/2020 295.00     2012 S 9TH ST W SARAH CORNETTE 295.00      16.17      2.94      170.91      67.19        37.79          

17,340.00 950.31    172.78  10,046.09 3,949.32   2,221.49     



Residential 1200-1299 $1561.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.25% 0.96% 55.80% 24.34% 13.65%

2019-MSS-RES-00293 7/8/2019 156.00      2313 LIVINGSTON AVE RIDGES AND RAFTERS INC 156.00       8.19         1.50      87.05         37.97       21.29          

2018-MSS-RES-00655 7/30/2019 1,561.00   4724 GIADA DR  APT A TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2018-MSS-RES-00654 9/17/2019 1,561.00   4712 GIADA DR  APT A TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00327 10/11/2019 1,561.00   4715 SIREN RD  APT A TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00329 10/11/2019 1,561.00   4715 SIREN RD  APT B TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00331 10/11/2019 1,561.00   4729 SIREN RD  APT A TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00333 10/11/2019 1,561.00   4729 SIREN RD  APT B TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00766 12/5/2019 1,561.00   2404 BURLINGTON AVE PARMITER AND SONS CONSTRUCTION1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00626 12/16/2019 1,561.00   7071-A SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00627 12/16/2019 1,561.00   7071-B SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00604 1/27/2020 1,561.00   7074-B SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2019-MSS-RES-00605 1/27/2020 1,561.00   7074-A SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2020-MSS-RES-00083 3/27/2020 1,561.00   7086-B SHAVER DR GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2020-MSS-RES-00084 3/27/2020 1,561.00   7102-B SHAVER DR GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2020-MSS-RES-00085 3/27/2020 1,561.00   7102-A SHAVER DR GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

2020-MSS-RES-00057 4/9/2020 1,561.00   901 CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,561.00    81.95       14.99    871.04       379.95     213.08        

23,571.00  1,237.48  226.28  13,152.62  5,737.18  3,217.44     



Residential 1300-1399 $1619.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.37% 0.99% 57.01% 23.47% 13.16%

2019-MSS-RES-00341 7/3/2019 1,619.00  4785 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2018-MSS-RES-00652 7/30/2019 1,619.00  4724 GIADA DR  APT B TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00599 8/27/2019 1,619.00  4037-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00601 8/27/2019 1,619.00  4037-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00721 9/26/2019 1,619.00  1715 DINO CT PARKER CONSTRUCTION 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00512 10/15/2019 1,619.00  7105-A HELENKA ROSE DRJACOBSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00514 10/15/2019 1,619.00  7105-B HELENKA ROSE  DRJACOBSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00576 11/1/2019 1,619.00  745 CHARLO ST STRUCTURE WEST 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00341 11/18/2019 219.00     4785 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 219.00      11.76      2.17      124.85      51.40      28.82          

2019-MSS-RES-00545 11/20/2019 1,619.00  1434 S 01ST ST W OWNER 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00347 2/5/2020 219.00     4831 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 219.00      11.76      2.17      124.85      51.40      28.82          

2019-MSS-RES-00347 2/5/2020 1,619.00  4831 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

2020-MSS-RES-00080 4/14/2020 158.00     1329 SHERWOOD ST OWNER 158.00      8.48        1.56      90.08        37.08      20.79          

2020-MSS-RES-00080 5/4/2020 227.00     1329 SHERWOOD ST OWNER 227.00      12.19      2.25      129.41      53.28      29.87          

2020-MSS-SWR-00305 6/8/2020 1,619.00  447 SPEEDWAY AVE R & L LITE EXCAVATION 1,619.00   86.94      16.03    922.99      379.98    213.06        

18,632.00 1,000.54 184.46  10,622.10 4,372.93 2,451.97     



Residential 1400-1499 $1674.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.50% 1.02% 58.06% 22.70% 12.72%

2019-MSS-RES-00335 7/3/2019 1,674.00  4743 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00435 7/25/2019 1,674.00  3040 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00436 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3560-A CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00437 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3560-B CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00438 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3568-A CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00439 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3568-B CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00440 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3576-A CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00441 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3576-B CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00442 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3584-A CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00443 7/26/2019 1,674.00  3584-B CONNERY WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00481 8/15/2019 1,674.00  220 DEAN STONE DR MAST AND CO BUILDERS 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00488 9/10/2019 1,674.00  7003 JENAYA CT OWNER 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00345 10/11/2019 1,674.00  4817 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-SWR-00554 10/31/2019 1,674.00  9244 THISTLEDOWN WAY WALDO WILLIAMS DEVELOPMENT 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00417 11/4/2019 1,674.00  5760 BRUMBY LN DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00465 11/4/2019 1,674.00  5724 BRUMBY LN DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00762 11/4/2019 1,674.00  5723 REMUDA LN DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-SWR-00594 11/14/2019 1,674.00  648 ANGELS CT POOLEY EXCAVATING INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00712 12/2/2019 1,674.00  4154 CHRISTIAN DR BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00711 12/16/2019 1,674.00  4146 CHRISTIAN DR BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2018-MSS-RES-00886 1/30/2020 1,674.00  2794 HAMILTON WAY APT A B T W INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2018-MSS-RES-00887 1/30/2020 1,674.00  2794 HAMILTON WAY  APT B B T W INC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00775 2/25/2020 1,674.00  2036 BURLINGTON AVE  APT A ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00791 2/25/2020 1,674.00  2036 BURLINGTON AVE   APT B ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00353 2/25/2020 1,674.00  4873 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

2020-MSS-RES-00191 4/21/2020 269.00     320 1/2* WOODFORD ST DUKE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 269.00      14.80      2.74      156.18      61.06      34.22          

2020-MSS-RES-00171 5/1/2020 1,674.00  2614 BRIGGS ST CHRISTOPHER HUGHES 1,674.00   92.07      17.07    971.92      380.00    212.93        

43,793.00 2,408.62 446.69  25,426.22 9,941.01 5,570.47     



Residential 1500-1599 $1790.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.36% 0.95% 56.81% 23.58% 13.30%

2019-MSS-RES-00434 7/25/2019 1,790.00  3030 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00502 8/12/2019 1,790.00  4045-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00503 8/12/2019 1,790.00  4045-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2018-MSS-RES-00653 9/17/2019 1,790.00  4712 GIADA DR  APT B TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00638 11/12/2019 1,790.00  544-A W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00639 11/13/2019 1,790.00  544-B W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00618 11/13/2019 1,790.00  903-B CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00619 11/13/2019 1,790.00  903-C CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00620 11/13/2019 1,790.00  903-D CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00536 1/21/2020 1,362.86  119-D N 2ND ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,362.86   73.05      12.95    774.24      321.36      181.26        

2019-MSS-RES-00537 1/21/2020 1,362.86  119-C N 2ND ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,362.86   73.05      12.95    774.24      321.36      181.26        

2019-MSS-RES-00538 1/21/2020 1,362.86  119-B N 2ND ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,362.86   73.05      12.95    774.24      321.36      181.26        

2019-MSS-RES-00539 1/21/2020 1,362.86  119-A N 2ND ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,362.86   73.05      12.95    774.24      321.36      181.26        

2019-MSS-RES-00349 2/5/2020 1,883.00  4845 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   100.93    17.89    1,069.73   444.01      250.44        

2020-MSS-RES-00038 2/11/2020 1,790.00  7010 MAX DR EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2020-MSS-RES-00029 2/20/2020 1,790.00  2424 BELT BUCKLE WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2020-MSS-RES-00081 3/4/2020 171.00     2411 WOODLAND AVE INSIDE OUT HANDYMAN LLC 171.00      9.17        1.62      97.15        40.32        22.74          

2020-MSS-RES-00082 3/27/2020 1,790.00  7086-B SHAVER DR GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00   95.94      17.01    1,016.90   422.08      238.07        

2019-MSS-RES-00896 6/15/2020 2,071.00  3070 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00   111.01    19.67    1,176.54   488.34      275.44        

31,056.44 1,664.63 295.04  17,643.16 7,323.11   4,130.51     



Residential 1600-1699 $1838.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.44% 0.98% 57.67% 22.96% 12.95%

2019-MSS-RES-00580 8/28/2019 1,838.00   2746 HAMILTON WAY  APT A B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00581 8/28/2019 1,838.00   2746 HAMILTON WAY  APT B B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00592 9/5/2019 48.00        2303 1/2 DIXON AVE BUILDING 406 48.00        2.61        0.47      27.68        11.02      6.22            

2019-MSS-RES-00299 9/6/2019 1,838.00   7059 SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00612 9/25/2019 1,838.00   622 PHILIPS ST OWNER 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00613 9/25/2019 1,838.00   620 PHILIPS ST OWNER 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00742 10/29/2019 1,838.00   4017-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00743 10/29/2019 1,838.00   4017-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00261 1/17/2020 1,838.00   2783 HAMILTON WAY  APT B B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00260 1/17/2020 1,838.00   2783 HAMILTON WAY  APT A B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00693 1/30/2020 1,838.00   2734 HAMILTON WAY  APT A B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00694 1/30/2020 1,838.00   2734 HAMILTON WAY  APT B B T W INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2018-MSS-RES-00412 2/14/2020 2,052.00   3942 DOC HOLIDAY CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,052.00   111.63    20.11    1,183.39   471.14    265.73        

2020-MSS-RES-00071 3/10/2020 1,838.00   7061 JENAYA CT STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00069 4/15/2020 390.00      1305 HOWELL ST OWNER 390.00      21.22      3.82      224.91      89.54      50.51          

2020-MSS-RES-00207 4/30/2020 1,838.00   5452 BIGFORK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,838.00   99.99      18.01    1,059.97   422.00    238.02        

2020-MSS-RES-00300 6/23/2020 525.00      1318 DEFOE ST EDSON CONSTRUCTION LLC 525.00      28.56      5.15      302.77      120.54    67.99          

2020-MSS-RES-00329 6/29/2020 354.00      29 VIRGINIA DR PARMITER AND SONS CONSTRUCTION 354.00      19.26      3.47      204.15      81.28      45.84          

27,263.00 1,483.11 267.18  15,722.57 6,259.58 3,530.56     



Residential 1700-1799 $1883.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.52% 1.01% 58.42% 22.41% 12.64%

2019-MSS-RES-00337 7/3/2019 1,883.00    4757 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00395 7/18/2019 478.00       1108 A-B TOOLE AVE OWNER 478.00      26.39      4.83     279.25      107.12      60.42         

2019-MSS-RES-00551 8/20/2019 1,883.00    5494 FILLY LN SUN PEAK CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00591 9/5/2019 1,883.00    6862 SOPHIE DR ACR CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00343 10/11/2019 1,803.00    4803 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,803.00   99.53      18.21   1,053.31   404.05      227.90        

2019-MSS-RES-00691 10/31/2019 1,883.00    4075 CHRISTIAN DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00814 11/5/2019 1,883.00    4025-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00815 11/5/2019 1,883.00    4025-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00713 12/2/2019 1,883.00    4162 CHRISTIAN DR BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00764 12/2/2019 1,883.00    3060 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00860 12/5/2019 1,883.00    5772 BRUMBY LN HUGHES BUILDERS 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00857 12/5/2019 1,883.00    5748 BRUMBY LN HUGHES BUILDERS 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-SWR-00555 12/19/2019 1,883.00    9280 THISTLEDOWN WAYPOOLEY EXCAVATING INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00880 1/14/2020 1,883.00    3080 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00833 1/21/2020 1,883.00    3820-B SAXONY PL MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00834 1/21/2020 1,883.00    3820-A SAXONY PL MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00835 1/21/2020 1,883.00    3810-B SAXONY PL MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00836 1/21/2020 1,883.00    3810-A SAXONY PL MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00631 2/15/2020 1,883.00    530 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00632 2/15/2020 1,883.00    532 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00633 2/15/2020 1,883.00    534 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00634 2/15/2020 1,883.00    536 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2020-MSS-RES-00055 2/25/2020 1,883.00    433 CAHILL RISE SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2019-MSS-RES-00351 2/25/2020 1,838.00    4859 SIREN RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 1,838.00   101.46    18.56   1,073.76   411.90      232.32        

2020-MSS-RES-00062 3/12/2020 1,833.00    2041 S 11TH ST W SILVERFERN 1,833.00   101.18    18.51   1,070.84   410.78      231.69        

2020-MSS-RES-00063 3/12/2020 322.00       2037 S 11TH ST W SILVERFERN 322.00      17.77      3.25     188.11      72.16        40.70         

2020-MSS-RES-00114 4/14/2020 1,883.00    7018 SHAVER DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

2020-MSS-RES-00252 5/22/2020 2,162.00    4129-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50      273.28        

2020-MSS-RES-00253 5/22/2020 2,162.00    4129-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50      273.28        

2018-MSS-RES-00883 6/30/2020 1,883.00    2715 KOLY CT B T W INC 1,883.00   103.94    19.02   1,100.05   421.98      238.01        

53,907.00 2,975.67 544.46  31,492.47 12,080.56  6,813.84     



Residential 1800-1899 $1925.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.61% 0.99% 59.12% 21.92% 12.36%

2019-MSS-RES-00426 8/27/2019 1,925.00  2304-B BURLINGTON AVE REYNOLDS HOMES LLC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00219 8/27/2019 1,925.00  2753 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00217 8/27/2019 1,925.00  2765 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00468 9/10/2019 1,925.00  1507 SCHILLING ST EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00650 9/10/2019 1,925.00  2761 CARLA-JO LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00799 11/19/2019 1,925.00  5457 BIGFORK RD SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00808 12/23/2019 1,925.00  1203 CREEK CROSSING MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00800 3/20/2020 1,925.00  1905-A MAPLE ST OWNER 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00802 3/20/2020 1,925.00  1905-B MAPLE ST OWNER 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00803 3/20/2020 1,925.00  1905-C MAPLE ST OWNER 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00804 3/20/2020 1,925.00  1905-D MAPLE ST OWNER 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2020-MSS-RES-00130 4/1/2020 1,925.00  4117 CHRISTIAN DR SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2020-MSS-SWR-00283 5/28/2020 1,925.00  9268 THISTLEDOWN WAY PETERSEN EXCAVATING LLC 1,925.00   107.99    19.06    1,138.06   421.96    237.93        

2020-MSS-RES-00291 6/9/2020 2,162.00  5570 BRUMBY LN OWNER 2,162.00   121.29    21.40    1,278.17   473.91    267.22        

27,187.00 1,525.19 269.15  16,072.95 5,959.39 3,360.31     



Residential 1900-1999 $1965.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.65% 1.02% 59.75% 21.48% 12.10%

2019-MSS-RES-00359 7/10/2019 1,965.00   1016 SHERWOOD ST EBC DEVELOPMENT LLC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00431 7/18/2019 1,965.00   2737 CARLA-JO LN ECHELON CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00313 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 3 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00314 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 4 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00315 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 5 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00316 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 6 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00317 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 7 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00318 7/24/2019 1,965.00   201 S CATLIN ST UNIT 8 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2018-MSS-RES-00608 8/6/2019 1,965.00   5511 HEREFORD PL EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00414 8/15/2019 560.00      715 WOODFORD ST BATEMAN BUILDING COMPANY 560.00      31.64      5.71      334.60      120.29    67.76          

2019-MSS-RES-00519 8/26/2019 1,925.00   1242 RIVER ST OWNER 1,925.00   108.76    19.64    1,150.19   413.49    232.93        

2019-MSS-RES-00218 8/27/2019 1,965.00   2759 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00614 9/26/2019 1,965.00   2730 BUNDY LN ECHELON CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00646 9/27/2019 1,965.00   1325 LOWER LINCOLN HILLS DRCONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00708 10/10/2019 1,965.00   1125 MILTON ST MAST AND CO BUILDERS 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00737 11/4/2019 1,965.00   2028 BURLINGTON AVE  APT AOWNER 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00738 11/4/2019 1,965.00   2028 BURLINGTON AVE  APT BOWNER 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00637 11/13/2019 1,965.00   542 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00636 11/13/2019 1,965.00   540 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00635 11/13/2019 1,965.00   538 W BICKFORD ST SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2019-MSS-RES-00617 11/13/2019 1,790.00   903-A CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,790.00   101.14    18.26    1,069.53   384.49    216.59        

2019-MSS-RES-00817 12/20/2019 1,965.00   4103 CHRISTIAN DR OWNER 1,965.00   111.02    20.04    1,174.09   422.08    237.77        

2018-MSS-RES-00308 1/21/2020 1,790.00   2343 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00   101.14    18.26    1,069.53   384.49    216.59        

2020-MSS-RES-00054 4/10/2020 560.00      311 W SUSSEX AVE OWNER 560.00      31.64      5.71      334.60      120.29    67.76          

2020-MSS-RES-00202 5/27/2020 2,162.00   1607 SCHILLING ST OWNER 2,162.00   122.15    22.05    1,291.80   464.40    261.60        

46,122.00 2,605.89 470.44  27,557.90 9,907.01 5,580.76     



Residential 2000-2099 $2052.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.56% 1.02% 58.91% 22.08% 12.43%

2019-MSS-RES-00543 9/25/2019 2,052.00  2623 DRAKE LN BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

2019-MSS-RES-00736 10/18/2019 2,052.00  2613 BUNKHOUSE PL TRADEWORKS CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

2019-MSS-SWR-00557 10/31/2019 1,838.00  9232 THISTLEDOWN WAY WALDO WILLIAMS DEVELOPMENT 1,838.00   102.19    18.75   1,082.77   405.83    228.46        

2018-MSS-RES-00367 11/25/2019 1,838.00  2300 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,838.00   102.19    18.75   1,082.77   405.83    228.46        

2018-MSS-RES-00413 1/21/2020 1,838.00  3929 CARTWRIGHT WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,838.00   102.19    18.75   1,082.77   405.83    228.46        

2020-MSS-RES-00072 3/10/2020 2,052.00  7057 JENAYA CT STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

2020-MSS-RES-00167 4/10/2020 2,052.00  6345 DRAKE DR ECHELON CONSTRUCTION 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

2020-MSS-RES-00241 6/1/2020 2,052.00  7106-A HELENKA ROSE DR SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

2020-MSS-RES-00248 6/1/2020 2,052.00  7106-B HELENKA ROSE  DR SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 2,052.00   114.09    20.93   1,208.83   453.08    255.06        

17,826.00 991.13    181.83 10,501.30 3,935.98 2,215.77     



Residential 2100-2199 $2087.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.61% 1.01% 59.45% 21.71% 12.22%

2019-MSS-RES-00306 7/17/2019 2,087.00  6826 SOPHIE DR BASOLO HOMES 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2019-MSS-RES-00410 7/22/2019 2,087.00  6180 MARIAS ST OWNER 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2019-MSS-RES-00433 7/26/2019 2,087.00  3050 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2019-MSS-RES-00475 8/23/2019 2,087.00  2739 BUNDY LN MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2019-MSS-SWR-00568 11/27/2019 2,087.00  6252 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS LLC 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2019-MSS-RES-00911 12/26/2019 35.00       336 CONNELL AVE SUMMIT CREEK INC 35.00         1.96         0.35      20.81         7.60         4.28            

2019-MSS-RES-00647 2/25/2020 2,087.00  6055 GLENEAGLE WAY SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2020-MSS-RES-00070 3/4/2020 2,087.00  4089 CHRISTIAN DR OWNER 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

2020-MSS-RES-00157 4/8/2020 385.00     1225 VAN BUREN ST ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 385.00      21.60      3.89      228.88      83.58      47.05          

2020-MSS-RES-00203 6/2/2020 2,087.00  305 DEARBORN AVE OWNER 2,087.00   117.08    21.08    1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

17,116.00 960.21    172.87 10,175.46 3,715.88 2,091.58     



Residential 2200-2299 $2123.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.65% 1.04% 59.96% 21.34% 12.01%

2020-MSS-RES-00067 4/27/2020 2,123.00    2510 S 10TH ST W ROGUE CONTRACTING 2,123.00    119.95  22.08   1,272.95  453.05    254.97       

2020-MSS-RES-00096 5/4/2020 2,123.00    2731 HAMILTON WAY WALKER HOMES 2,123.00    119.95  22.08   1,272.95  453.05    254.97       

4,246.00    239.90  44.16   2,545.90  906.10    509.94       



Residential 2300-2399 $2156.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.71% 1.02% 60.43% 21.01% 11.83%

2019-MSS-RES-00282 7/18/2019 2,156.00  6255 MARIAS ST EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00459 8/19/2019 2,156.00  1501 ANGELINA WAY CHAMBERS CUSTOM DESIGN 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00555 9/10/2019 2,156.00  2015-A STRAND AVE OWNER 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00556 9/10/2019 2,156.00  2015-C STRAND AVE OWNER 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00413 11/18/2019 2,156.00  984 ANGLERS BEND WAY SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00660 1/31/2020 2,156.00  2401 WYLIE AVE CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2020-MSS-RES-00014 2/4/2020 71.00       655 E BECKWITH AVE OWNER 71.00        4.05        0.72      42.91        14.92      8.40            

2020-MSS-RES-00034 2/20/2020 2,156.00  5585 HEREFORD PL EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2020-MSS-RES-00036 2/26/2020 2,156.00  5890 ARCHER DR OWNER 2,156.00   123.11    21.99    1,302.87   452.98    255.05        

2020-MSS-RES-00142 5/1/2020 104.00     601 LIVINGSTON AVE OWNER 104.00      5.94        1.06      62.85        21.85      12.30          

17,423.00 994.85    177.71  10,528.72 3,660.57 2,061.14     



Residential 2400-2499 $2188.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.77% 1.05% 60.83% 20.70% 11.65%

2019-MSS-RES-00307 7/16/2019 1,883.00  1224 MONTANA ST JCS CARPENTRY LLC 1,883.00   108.65    19.77   1,145.43   389.78    219.37        

2019-MSS-SWR-00443 8/30/2019 2,188.00  9531 MAHLUM LANE 4G PLUMBING & HEATING INC 2,188.00   126.25    22.97   1,330.96   452.92    254.90        

2019-MSS-RES-00553 9/10/2019 2,188.00  2015-B STRAND AVE OWNER 2,188.00   126.25    22.97   1,330.96   452.92    254.90        

2019-MSS-RES-00869 11/18/2019 2,188.00  5736 BRUMBY LN BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,188.00   126.25    22.97   1,330.96   452.92    254.90        

2019-MSS-RES-00828 11/19/2019 2,188.00  5704 BRUMBY LM BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,188.00   126.25    22.97   1,330.96   452.92    254.90        

2020-MSS-RES-00064 2/27/2020 2,188.00  7068 JENAYA CT MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,188.00   126.25    22.97   1,330.96   452.92    254.90        

2020-MSS-RES-00118 4/20/2020 385.00     2740 DUNCAN DR KINGDOM BUILDERS INC 385.00      22.21      4.04     234.20      79.70      44.85          

2020-MSS-RES-00348 6/9/2020 2,407.00  2411 FENCE LINE DR BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,407.00   138.88    25.27   1,464.18   498.25    280.42        

2020-MSS-RES-00355 6/9/2020 2,407.00  5594 BRUMBY LN BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,407.00   138.88    25.27   1,464.18   498.25    280.42        

18,022.00 1,039.87 189.23 10,962.78 3,730.55 2,099.56     



Residential 2500-2599 $2261.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.66% 1.02% 60.11% 21.27% 11.94%

2019-MSS-RES-00258 7/15/2019 324.00      900 LOLO ST AMES AND VASGAARD BUILDERS 324.00      18.34      3.30      194.76      68.91      38.69          

2018-MSS-RES-00614 8/6/2019 2,261.00   5577 HEREFORD PL EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2019-MSS-RES-00473 8/30/2019 2,261.00   6755 ROBERTA DR GARY MINSTER CONSTRUCTION 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2019-MSS-RES-00516 8/30/2019 2,261.00   7036 JENAYA CT MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2019-MSS-RES-00667 11/5/2019 2,261.00   6449 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD NAVARRO CUSTOM HOMES INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2020-MSS-RES-00031 2/7/2020 2,261.00   7020 JENAYA CT OSELLAME BROS INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2020-MSS-RES-00023 2/24/2020 2,261.00   2618 DRAKE LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2019-MSS-RES-00409 3/11/2020 138.00      230 DIXON AVE WESTERN INTERSTATE INC 138.00      7.81        1.41      82.95        29.35      16.48          

2020-MSS-RES-00016 3/12/2020 2,261.00   4531 CHRISTIAN DR GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

2020-MSS-RES-00044 3/25/2020 2,261.00   2721 GARLAND CT OWNER 2,261.00   127.97    23.06    1,359.09   480.91    269.96        

18,550.00 1,049.93 189.21  11,150.41 3,945.59 2,214.87     



Residential 2600-2699 $2292.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.72% 1.05% 60.46% 20.99% 11.78%

2019-MSS-RES-00374 7/8/2019 138.00     2415 57TH ST ARR ENTERPRISE LLC 138.00      7.89        1.45     83.43        28.97      16.26         

2019-MSS-RES-00393 7/15/2019 2,292.00  7012 JENAYA CT OSELLAME CONSTRUCTION COMPNAY 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00501 8/5/2019 2,292.00  7028 JENAYA CT KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00698 11/7/2019 2,292.00  7032 JENAYA CT MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00902 12/9/2019 2,292.00  7052 JENAYA CT MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00816 12/12/2019 2,292.00  5895 ARCHER DR OWNER 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00915 12/31/2019 2,292.00  7060 JENAYA CT KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00868 1/22/2020 2,292.00  2726 BUNKHOUSE PL BRUNNER HOMES & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00871 1/23/2020 2,292.00  7072 JENAYA CT MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2019-MSS-RES-00960 2/19/2020 2,292.00  7069 JENAYA CT MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2020-MSS-RES-00032 3/3/2020 2,292.00  7044 JENAYA CT KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2020-MSS-RES-00025 3/27/2020 2,292.00  5745 BRUMBY LN KIMMEL CONSTRUCTION 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2020-MSS-RES-00101 4/27/2020 2,292.00  4138 CHRISTIAN DR MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

2020-MSS-RES-00257 5/28/2020 2,292.00  5010 EMILIA DR G AND P CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,292.00   131.10    24.07   1,385.74   481.09    270.00       

29,934.00 1,712.22 314.31 18,098.10 6,283.15 3,526.23    



Residential 2700-2799 $2319.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.74% 1.03% 60.85% 20.74% 11.64%

2020-MSS-SWR-00020 2/6/2020 2,319.00  6216 MACARTHUR DR GROUND SOLUTIONS INC 2,319.00    133.11     23.89    1,411.11    480.96     269.93        

2020-MSS-RES-00144 3/27/2020 497.00     144 BURLINGTON AVE OWNER 497.00       28.53       5.12      302.42       103.08     57.85          

2,816.00    161.64     29.00    1,713.54    584.04     327.78        



Residential 2800-2899 $2348.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.79% 1.06% 61.16% 20.49% 11.50%

2019-MSS-RES-00297 8/7/2019 2,348.00      3900 DUNCAN DR CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION 2,348.00     135.95        24.89         1,436.04         481.11            270.02        

2019-MSS-SWR-00504 10/9/2019 2,348.00      9080 SNAPDRAGON DR VERITAS REMODEL AND CONSTRUCTION 2,348.00     135.95        24.89         1,436.04         481.11            270.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00875 12/3/2019 2,348.00      7004 GUINEVERE DR FREEDOM BUILDERS INC 2,348.00     135.95        24.89         1,436.04         481.11            270.02        

2020-MSS-SWR-00108 2/21/2020 2,348.00      8612 SNAPDRAGON DR GRANT CREEK EXCAVATING 2,348.00     135.95        24.89         1,436.04         481.11            270.02        

2019-MSS-RES-00961 3/11/2020 2,348.00      207 DEAN STONE DR CORNERSTONE INC 2,348.00     135.95        24.89         1,436.04         481.11            270.02        

11,740.00   679.75        124.44       7,180.18         2,405.53         1,350.10     



Residential 2900-2999 $2373.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.82% 1.05% 61.48% 20.27% 11.38%

2018-MSS-RES-00570 7/9/2019 2,373.00  2713 BUNDY LN OWNER 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2019-MSS-SWR-00423 8/23/2019 2,373.00  6249 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS LLC 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2019-MSS-SWR-00426 8/23/2019 2,373.00  6267 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS LLC 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00666 10/1/2019 2,373.00  8150 RANCH CLUB RD JM MORAN & COMPANY INC 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2019-MSS-RES-00812 11/19/2019 2,373.00  221 DEAN STONE DR MAST AND CO BUILDERS 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2020-MSS-RES-00219 6/9/2020 2,373.00  6994 SHAVER DR MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

2020-MSS-SWR-00317 6/15/2020 2,373.00  6159 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,373.00   138.11  24.92    1,458.91   481.01    270.05        

16,611.00 966.76  174.42  10,212.39 3,367.05 1,890.33     



Residential 3000-3099 $2399.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.84% 1.04% 61.82% 20.05% 11.25%

2019-MSS-RES-00521 8/13/2019 2,399.00  4579 CHRISTIAN DR HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,399.00   140.10  24.95   1,483.06   481.00    269.89       

2020-MSS-RES-00075 3/5/2020 2,399.00  5645 BRUMBY LN BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,399.00   140.10  24.95   1,483.06   481.00    269.89       

2019-MSS-RES-00842 4/10/2020 2,399.00  5212 PRYOR MOUNTAIN CTROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 2,399.00   140.10  24.95   1,483.06   481.00    269.89       

2019-MSS-RES-00805 4/13/2020 2,399.00  2621 BUNKHOUSE PL CHAMBERS CUSTOM DESIGN 2,399.00   140.10  24.95   1,483.06   481.00    269.89       

2020-MSS-RES-00305 5/15/2020 2,666.00  4556 CHRISTIAN DR MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,666.00   155.69  27.73   1,648.12   534.53    299.93       

12,262.00 716.10  127.52 7,580.37   2,458.53 1,379.48    



Residential 3100-3199 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

2019-MSS-RES-00396 7/24/2019 2,424.00     5351 BARBED WIRE DR NORTHSTAR CUSTOM BUILDERS INC 2,424.00   142.05    25.94   1,505.06   480.92    270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00483 9/6/2019 2,424.00     8163 RANCH CLUB RD ONE HORSE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00   142.05    25.94   1,505.06   480.92    270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00692 10/10/2019 2,424.00     6445 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD FREEDOM BUILDERS INC 2,424.00   142.05    25.94   1,505.06   480.92    270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00146 4/13/2020 2,424.00     2756 CARLA-JO LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,424.00   142.05    25.94   1,505.06   480.92    270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00143 4/15/2020 174.00        146 BURLINGTON AVE OWNER 174.00      10.20      1.86     108.04      34.52      19.38         

2019-MSS-RES-00052 5/1/2020 307.00        524 EDITH ST OWNER 307.00      17.99      3.28     190.62      60.91      34.20         

10,177.00 596.37    108.89 6,318.90   2,019.12 1,133.72    



Residential >3200 $2424.00

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%

2019-MSS-RES-00398 7/24/2019 2,424.00    6215 MARIAS ST SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00404 7/29/2019 2,424.00    6055 HELENA DR OWNER 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00210 7/29/2019 2,424.00    3051 RUSTLER DR B T W INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00411 8/1/2019 2,424.00    4508 CHRISTIAN DR MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00478 8/8/2019 2,424.00    6755 SAWYER CT STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00140 8/14/2019 2,424.00    6821 SOPHIE DR 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00520 8/21/2019 2,424.00    2606 DRAKE LN HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-SWR-00424 8/23/2019 2,424.00    6306 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-SWR-00427 8/23/2019 2,424.00    6213 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00683 9/23/2019 2,424.00    3070 TRADING POST PL B T W INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-SWR-00510 10/15/2019 2,424.00    2652 ROYAL WULFF CT CLEARWATER GROUP 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00798 10/28/2019 2,424.00    6440 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD OWNER 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00787 10/30/2019 2,424.00    900 SIMONS DR OWNER 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00745 11/8/2019 2,424.00    1056 BANDMANN TRL STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00901 12/5/2019 2,424.00    4577 HEAVEN'S GATE OWNER 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00758 12/9/2019 2,424.00    2934 CAMPSITE PL GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2019-MSS-RES-00918 12/12/2019 2,424.00    2747 CARLA-JO LN REYNOLDS HOMES LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-SWR-00001 1/6/2020 2,424.00    10477 ROYAL COACHMAN DR MOUNTAIN VIEW SALES AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00053 3/23/2020 2,424.00    6348 DRAKE DR S AND J HOME REPAIRS 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00073 4/7/2020 2,424.00    5583 CANYON RIVER RD GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00074 4/9/2020 2,423.99    7009 GUINEVERE DR MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,423.99    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00149 4/27/2020 2,424.00    5747 REMUDA LN GRASS VALLEY PROJECT LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00185 5/6/2020 2,424.00    1207 CREEK CROSSING MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00272 5/19/2020 2,939.00    5495 CANYON RIVER RD HOYT HOMES INC 2,939.00    172.23    31.45      1,824.83  583.10     327.40       

2020-MSS-RES-00283 5/29/2020 2,939.00    2567 DRAKE LN HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,939.00    172.23    31.45      1,824.83  583.10     327.40       

2020-MSS-SWR-00287 6/8/2020 2,524.00    165 SPEEDWAY AVE W M S CONTRACTING 2,524.00    147.91    27.01      1,567.15  500.76     281.17       

2020-MSS-RES-00181 6/11/2020 2,424.00    1760 DINO CT KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-SWR-00288 6/15/2020 2,424.00    6195 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

2020-MSS-RES-00367 6/25/2020 2,939.00    520 SPANISH PEAKS DR OWNER 2,939.00    172.23    31.45      1,824.83  583.10     327.40       

2020-MSS-RES-00140 6/25/2020 2,424.00    2407 FENCE LINE DR BUILT WELL CONSTRUCTION 2,424.00    142.05    25.94      1,505.06  480.92     270.03       

74,364.99  4,357.79 795.71    ######## ######## 8,284.26    



Residential All other housing  Duplex $1262.00 per unit

Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.47% 1.03% 58.08% 22.66% 12.76%

2018-MSS-COM-00221 8/2/2019 6,310.00     515 BURTON ST EPICC LLC 6,310.00     345.16      64.99      3,664.85     1,429.85   805.16        

2019-MSS-COM-00117 8/28/2019 3,382.16     117 N 2ND ST W CORNERSTONE INC 3,382.16     185.00      34.84      1,964.36     766.40      431.56        

2019-MSS-COM-00141 9/11/2019 4,972.24     123 N 2ND ST W CORNERSTONE INC 4,972.24     271.98      51.21      2,887.88     1,126.71   634.46        

2019-MSS-COM-00191 9/23/2019 37,860.00   3530 AMERICAN WAY OSELLAME BROS INC 37,860.00   2,070.94   389.96    21,989.09   8,579.08   4,830.94     

2019-MSS-COM-00192 9/23/2019 30,288.00   3520 AMERICAN WAY OSELLAME BROS INC 30,288.00   1,656.75   311.97    17,591.27   6,863.26   3,864.75     

2019-MSS-COM-00120 9/26/2019 5,048.00     1611 MONTANA ST B T W INC 5,048.00     276.13      51.99      2,931.88     1,143.88   644.12        

2019-MSS-RES-00190 9/26/2019 2,524.00     1613-1 MONTANA ST B T W INC 2,524.00     138.06      26.00      1,465.94     571.94      322.06        

2019-MSS-COM-00177 9/26/2019 7,572.00     1920 JOHNSON ST B T W INC 7,572.00     414.19      77.99      4,397.82     1,715.82   966.19        

2019-MSS-COM-00149 9/26/2019 6,310.00     808 PRINCE ST B T W INC 6,310.00     345.16      64.99      3,664.85     1,429.85   805.16        

2019-MSS-COM-00186 9/26/2019 6,310.00     808 PRINCE ST B T W INC 6,310.00     345.16      64.99      3,664.85     1,429.85   805.16        

2018-MSS-COM-00163 10/21/2019 5,048.00     1025 GRAND AVE  APTS 101/102/201/202 EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 5,048.00     276.13      51.99      2,931.88     1,143.88   644.12        

2019-MSS-COM-00178 11/5/2019 7,572.00     2425 DIXON AVE B T W INC 7,572.00     414.19      77.99      4,397.82     1,715.82   966.19        

2019-MSS-SWR-00559 11/13/2019 2,524.00     9955 KONA RANCH RD REVEAL EXCAVATION 2,524.00     138.06      26.00      1,465.94     571.94      322.06        

2019-MSS-COM-00256 12/13/2019 15,144.00   2830 GREAT NORTHERN LP EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 15,144.00   828.38      155.98    8,795.64     3,431.63   1,932.37     

2019-MSS-COM-00108 12/31/2019 3,382.16     121 N 2ND ST W CORNERSTONE INC 3,382.16     185.00      34.84      1,964.36     766.40      431.56        

2019-MSS-COM-00285 1/31/2020 2,524.00     228 EDDY AVE OWNER 2,524.00     138.06      26.00      1,465.94     571.94      322.06        

2020-MSS-RES-00001 2/21/2020 2,524.00     724-B STODDARD ST ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 2,524.00     138.06      26.00      1,465.94     571.94      322.06        

2019-MSS-COM-00315 3/2/2020 7,572.00     2023-A S HIGGINS AVE JASON LONSKI CONSTRUCTION HISTORIC PRESERVATION7,572.00     414.19      77.99      4,397.82     1,715.82   966.19        

2020-MSS-RES-00113 3/25/2020 2,524.00     1360 SCHILLING ST  APTS A/B OWNER 2,524.00     138.06      26.00      1,465.94     571.94      322.06        

2019-MSS-COM-00298 4/30/2020 10,096.00   1025 N RUSSELL ST OWNER 10,096.00   552.25      103.99    5,863.76     2,287.75   1,288.25     

2019-MSS-COM-00106 6/19/2020 23,083.38   320 CLAY ST OWNER 23,083.38   1,262.66   237.76    13,406.83   5,230.69   2,945.44     

2019-MSS-COM-00348 6/22/2020 13,882.00   1520 SCOTT ST OWNER 13,882.00   759.35      142.98    8,062.67     3,145.66   1,771.34     

206,451.94 11,292.92 2,126.45 119,907.29 46,782.01 26,343.27   



COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

FY20



Com/Shopping Center  50,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

2019-MSS-COM-00011 7/15/2019 11,616.00     3620 BROOKS ST QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11,616.00   428.63      99.90      10,255.77   831.71        

2019-MSS-COM-00105 8/22/2019 17,060.00     1800 S 03RD ST W SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC 17,060.00   629.51      146.72    15,062.27   1,221.50     

2019-MSS-SWR-00438 8/27/2019 3,311.80       7212 TWO SMOKES WAY JOHNSON EXCAVATION INC 3,311.80     122.21      28.48      2,923.99     237.12        

2019-MSS-COM-00227 10/7/2019 4,356.00       4915 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 4,356.00     160.74      37.46      3,845.91     311.89        

2019-MSS-SWR-00522 10/21/2019 5,424.50       7410 KEENY DR REVEAL EXCAVATION 5,424.50     200.16      46.65      4,789.29     388.39        

2019-MSS-SWR-00570 11/6/2019 26,280.00     9950 LONGACRES LN KNIFE RIVER 26,280.00   969.73      226.01    23,202.61   1,881.65     

2019-MSS-COM-00010 1/29/2020 17,529.27     2410 N RESERVE ST LANGLAS & ASSOCIATES INC 17,529.27   646.83      150.75    15,476.59   1,255.10     

2019-MSS-COM-00255 3/5/2020 1,331.52       4000 93 HWY S RICK SHIPMAN CONSTRUCTION 1,331.52     49.13        11.45      1,175.60     95.34          

86,909.09   3,206.95   747.42    76,732.04   6,222.69     



Com/Shopping Center  100,001-200,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.39% 0.78% 89.29% 6.54%

None -          -          -              -             

-          -          -              -             

-              -          -          -              -             



Office/Institutional 25,000 sf or less

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%

2019-MSS-COM-00152 7/11/2019 716.32       1120 E BROADWAY OWNER 716.32         66.55         11.25      509.38         129.15        

2019-MSS-COM-00210 7/17/2019 27.00         3400 CAPT RAWN WAY OWNER 27.00           2.51           0.42         19.20           4.87            

2019-MSS-COM-00145 7/31/2019 8,982.49    1515 RESERVE ST   STE 100 B T W INC 8,982.49     834.47      141.03    6,387.45     1,619.54     

2019-MSS-COM-00174 8/20/2019 12,372.80  275 N RUSSELL ST   SHELL B T W INC 12,372.80   1,149.43   194.25    8,798.30     2,230.82     

2019-MSS-COM-00175 8/27/2019 1,760.28    1100 CLARK FORK DR D LOWER CONSTRUCTION 1,760.28     163.53      27.64      1,251.74     317.38        

2019-MSS-COM-00190 9/17/2019 244.20       3111 S GRANT ST ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 244.20         22.69         3.83         173.65         44.03          

2018-MSS-COM-00088 9/30/2019 38,046.37  910 WYOMING ST QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 38,046.37   3,534.51   597.33    27,054.77   6,859.76     

2019-MSS-COM-00199 10/1/2019 7,478.63    2126 DIXON AVE EARTH & TOOL LLC 7,478.63     694.76      117.41    5,318.05     1,348.40     

2019-MSS-COM-00254 11/14/2019 30,918.55  500 W BROADWAY JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP INC 30,918.55   2,872.33   485.42    21,986.18   5,574.61     

2019-MSS-COM-00234 1/15/2020 2,753.35    901 SW HIGGINS AVE B T W INC 2,753.35     255.79      43.23      1,957.91     496.43        

2019-MSS-COM-00303 3/2/2020 2,940.87    2023 S HIGGINS AVE  APT 200 JASON LONSKI CONSTRUCTION HISTORIC PRESERVATION2,940.87     273.21      46.17      2,091.25     530.24        

106,240.86 9,869.78   1,667.98 75,547.88   19,155.23   



Office/Institutional 25,001-50,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.02% 1.13% 69.48% 19.37%

2019-MSS-COM-00243 10/28/2019 75,256.22  2315 MCDONALD AVE B T W INC 75,256.22   7,540.67   850.40    52,288.02   14,577.13   

2020-MSS-COM-00032   5/21/2020 35,000.00  3885 W BROADWAY QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 35,000.00   3,507.00   395.50    24,318.00   6,779.50     

2020-MSS-COM-00032 5/21/2020 52,000.00  3885 W BROADWAY QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 52,000.00   5,210.40   587.60    36,129.60   10,072.40   

2020-MSS-COM-00032   5/21/2020 22,112.11  3885 W BROADWAY QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 22,112.11   2,215.63   249.87    15,363.49   4,283.12     

-             -          -               -              

184,368.33 18,473.71 2,083.36 128,099.12 35,712.15   



Office/Institutional 50,001 sf - 100,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.73% 0.90% 67.57% 20.80%

None -            -          -              -              

-              -            -          -              -              



Office/Institutional over 100,000 sf

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.30% 0.72% 69.03% 19.95%

None -             -           -               -             

-              $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Light Industrial

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 12.33% 0.91% 62.79% 23.97%

2019-MSS-COM-00223 10/9/2019 34,006.77   5175 EXPRESSWAY OWNER 34,006.77  4,193.03 309.46  21,352.85 8,151.42     

2019-MSS-SWR-00458 10/17/2019 1,639.34    7150 HIGHWAY 10 W CMG CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,639.34    202.13    14.92   1,029.34   392.95        

2019-MSS-COM-00313 2/7/2020 4,880.55    1101 SOUTH AVE W JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP INC4,880.55    601.77    44.41   3,064.50   1,169.87     

2019-MSS-COM-00362 3/3/2020 10,336.80   5980 GREG'S WAY OWNER 10,336.80  1,274.53 94.06   6,490.48   2,477.73     

2019-MSS-COM-00336 6/3/2020 11,284.59   221 EXPRESSWAY MARTEL CONSTRUCTION INC 11,284.59  1,391.39 102.69  7,085.59   2,704.92     

62,148.05  7,662.85 565.55  39,022.76 14,896.89   



Warehousing

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

2019-MSS-COM-00286 11/6/2019 4,111.20    5707 W HARRIER OWNER 4,111.20    151.70    35.36   3,629.78   294.36       

2020-MSS-COM-00012 4/3/2020 16,192.88  5845 SANDPIPER DR CARL CONSTRUCTION INC 16,192.88  597.52    139.26 14,296.69 1,159.41    

2019-MSS-COM-00281    4/22/2020 25,101.68  3299 FLYNN LN SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 25,101.68  926.25    215.87 22,162.27 1,797.28    

2019-MSS-COM-00281    4/22/2020 53,336.57  3299 FLYNN LN SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 53,336.57  1,968.12 458.69 47,090.86 3,818.90    

98,742.33  3,643.59 849.18 87,179.60 7,069.95    



Lodging

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

2019-MSS-COM-00166 10/22/2019 68,901.34  175 PATTEE ST DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC 68,901.34  2,542.46 592.55 60,832.99 4,933.34     

2019-MSS-COM-00279 1/3/2020 10,967.77  201 E MAIN ST NORTH FORK BUILDERS OF MONTANA INC 10,967.77  404.71    94.32   9,683.44   785.29        

79,869.11  2,947.17 686.87 70,516.44 5,718.63     



Elementary School

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%

None -          -       -            -              

-          -       -            -              

-            -          -       -            -              



Secondary School

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%

None -          -       -            -              

-          -       -            -              

-            -          -       -            -              



Manufacturing

Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%

2020-MSS-COM-00024 3/27/2020 6,897.00    4601 HARLEQUIN CT STRATFORD INC 6,897.00    254.50    59.31   6,089.36   493.83        

6,897.00    254.50    59.31   6,089.36   493.83        


